Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com                                                         © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7964• V1.1
DIO7964
3-Channel Low Dropout Regulator
Features
 Integrated Solution for multiple LDOs
 LDO with 5V input to 3.3V, 1.0V

temperature range of -40°C to +85°C.
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO7964XS8 DIO796X Green -40 to +85°C EP-SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7964XM8 DIO796X Green -40 to +85°C EP-MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
GND
VCC
EN
DIO7964
5.0V
1µF
C1
1µF
V_3.3
V_1.8
V_1.0
1µF
1µF
DIO7964
www.dioo.com                                                        © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7964• V1.1
3-C
hannel Low
 D
ropout R